Premium
Electric
Value
Electric
Easy Value
The Value Electric base boasts
adjustable crossbars for easy
installation and modification.

WORK SURFACE
DIMENSIONS
PREMIUM ELECTRIC
TABLE BASE
2-Leg
VALUE ELECTRIC
TABLE BASE
2-Leg
PNEUMATIC
TABLE BASE
2-Leg
CRANK
TABLE BASE
2-Leg
W D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE
36 24 2E-C36-24 $2,268 2V-C36-24 $1,589 2G-C36-24 $1,723 2C-C36-24 $1,264
42 24 2E-C36-24 $2,268 2V-C36-24 $1,589 2G-C36-24 $1,723 2C-C36-24 $1,264
48 24 2E-C48-24 $2,276 2V-C36-24 $1,589 2G-C48-24 $1,737 2C-C48-24 $1,277
60 24 2E-C60-24 $2,285 2V-C54-24 $1,663 2G-C60-24 $1,747 2C-C60-24 $1,287
72 24 2E-C72-24 $2,305 2V-C54-24 $1,663 2G-C72-24 $1,777 2C-C72-24 $1,317
36 30 2E-C36-30 $2,270 2V-C36-30 $1,609 2G-C36-30 $1,737 2C-C36-30 $1,266
42 30 2E-C36-30 $2,270 2V-C36-30 $1,609 2G-C36-30 $1,737 2C-C36-30 $1,266
48 30 2E-C48-30 $2,278 2V-C36-30 $1,609 2G-C48-30 $1,751 2C-C48-30 $1,279
60 30 2E-C60-30 $2,287 2V-C54-30 $1,683 2G-C60-30 $1,761 2C-C60-30 $1,289
72 30 2E-C72-30 $2,307 2V-C54-30 $1,683 2G-C72-30 $1,791 2C-C72-30 $1,319
For Rectangle & Peninsula Work Surfaces
Choose from these 2-leg bases for tables with Rectangular work surfaces.
For Small Equal Corner Work Surfaces
For Side Table Work Surfaces

W
Choose from these 2-leg bases for tables with Small Equal Corner work surfaces
Choose from these Single-leg X-Bases for side tables with
Round or Square work surfaces
Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
14
Adjustable Tables
For 90º Corner Work Surfaces
For 120º Corner Work Surfaces
WORK SURFACE DIMENSIONS
PREMIUM ELECTRIC TABLE BASE
 90° - 3-Leg
CRANK TABLE BASE
90° - 3-Leg
SIDE 1 SIDE 2 D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE
60 60 24 3E90-C6060-24 $3,478 3C90-C6060-24 $2,035
60 60 30 3E90-C6060-30 $3,480 3C90-C6060-30 $2,037
60 48 24 3E90-C4860-24 $3,469 3C90-C4860-24 $2,025
72 48 24 3E90-C4872-24 $3,489 3C90-C4872-24 $2,055
72 60 24 3E90-C6072-24 $3,498 3C90-C6072-24 $2,065
60 48 30 3E90-C4860-30 $3,471 3C90-C4860-30 $2,027
72 48 30 3E90-C4872-30 $3,491 3C90-C4872-30 $2,057
72 60 30 3E90-C6072-30 $3,500 3C90-C6072-30 $2,067
48 60 24 3E90-C4860-24 $3,469 3C90-C4860-24 $2,025
48 72 24 3E90-C4872-24 $3,489 3C90-C4872-24 $2,055
60 72 24 3E90-C6072-24 $3,498 3C90-C6072-24 $2,065
48 60 30 3E90-C4860-30 $3,471 3C90-C4860-30 $2,027
48 72 30 3E90-C4872-30 $3,491 3C90-C4872-30 $2,057
60 72 30 3E90-C6072-30 $3,500 3C90-C6072-30 $2,067
WORK SURFACE DIMENSIONS
PREMIUM ELECTRIC TABLE BASE
 120° - 3-Leg
CRANK TABLE BASE
120° - 3-Leg
SIDE 1 SIDE 2 D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE
60 60 24 3E120-C6060-24 $3,478 3C120-C6060-24 $2,035
60 60 30 3E120-C6060-30 $3,480 3C120-C6060-30 $2,037
60 48 24 3E120-C4860-24 $3,469 3C120-C4860-24 $2,025
72 48 24 3E120-C4872-24 $3,489 3C120-C4872-24 $2,055
72 60 24 3E120-C6072-24 $3,498 3C120-C6072-24 $2,065
60 48 30 3E120-C4860-30 $3,471 3C120-C4860-30 $2,027
72 48 30 3E120-C4872-30 $3,491 3C120-C4872-30 $2,057
72 60 30 3E120-C6072-30 $3,500 3C120-C6072-30 $2,067
48 60 24 3E120-C4860-24 $3,469 3C120-C4860-24 $2,025
48 72 24 3E120-C4872-24 $3,489 3C120-C4872-24 $2,055
60 72 24 3E120-C6072-24 $3,498 3C120-C6072-24 $2,065
48 60 30 3E120-C4860-30 $3,471 3C120-C4860-30 $2,027